



Civil & Environmental Consulting Engineers  
 Danny J. Hebert, P.E., L.L.C.  
 14433 River Road  
 Hahnville, LA 70057  
 www.hebertengineering.com  
 phone: (985) 785-2380

**EXTENDED BID TABULATION  
 ST. CHARLES PARISH AMA DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS REBID  
 PARISH PROJECT No. P150801-2**

Prepared: December 14, 2021

BIDDER				Couvillion Group, LLC		Sealevel Construction, Inc.		M.R. Pittman Group, LLC		Industrial & Mechanical Contractors, Inc.		APC Construction, LLC	
BIDDER'S ADDRESS				371 Walker Rd., Belle Chasse, LA 70037		P.O. Box 1037, Thibodaux, LA 70302		171 I-310 Service Rd., St. Rose, LA 70087		757 Central Ave., Jefferson, LA 70121		1910 Peters Rd., Harvey, LA 70058	
LICENSE NUMBER				45955		33678		42296		26581		51053	
BASE BID TOTAL (From Page 2)				<b>\$2,267,705.00</b>		<b>\$2,331,163.00</b>		<b>\$2,534,406.00</b>		<b>\$2,795,852.00</b>		<b>\$2,878,174.23</b>	
Ref. No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	\$ 100,454.00	\$ 100,454.00
2	Construction Layout	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 85,580.00	\$ 85,580.00	\$ 144,504.00	\$ 144,504.00
3	Demolition	LS	1	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 239,175.00	\$ 239,175.00	\$ 41,717.00	\$ 41,717.00
4	Temporary Dam for Construction	LS	1	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 184,000.00	\$ 184,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 176,143.00	\$ 176,143.00	\$ 502,775.00	\$ 502,775.00
5	Temporary Erosion Control Items	LS	1	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,316.00	\$ 9,316.00
6	Chain Link Fence with Barbed Wire	LF	146	\$ 96.00	\$ 14,016.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 4,818.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,760.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 8,614.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 11,899.00
7	12' Double Gate for Chain Link Fence	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,247.00	\$ 3,247.00
8	Portland Cement Concrete (4,000 PSI)	CY	15	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1,276.00	\$ 19,140.00	\$ 948.00	\$ 14,220.00
9	18" Thick Grouted Rip-rap	SF	555	\$ 100.00	\$ 55,500.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 15,540.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,325.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 20,535.00	\$ 18.41	\$ 10,217.55
10	Nonwoven Geotextile Fabric (Contech C-60NW or Equal)	LS	1	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 7,610.00	\$ 7,610.00
11	Compacted Backfill and Grading (#57 Limestone and Acceptable Native Soil)	CY	315	\$ 63.00	\$ 19,845.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 29,925.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 48,510.00	\$ 175.60	\$ 55,314.00
12	Class B Timber Pile (8" Tip, 12" Butt, 60' long)	EA	20	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 1,321.00	\$ 26,420.00
13	36" Vertical Lift Pump with 200 hp Motor	EA	2	\$ 170,000.00	\$ 340,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 450,000.00	\$ 132,090.00	\$ 264,180.00	\$ 303,177.00	\$ 606,354.00
14	36" Dia. Steel Discharge Pipe and Appurtenances	LF	47	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 211,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 141,000.00	\$ 5,107.00	\$ 240,029.00	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 156,275.00
15	42" Dia. Steel Discharge Pipe and Appurtenances	LF	99	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 118,800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 158,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 594,000.00	\$ 2,703.00	\$ 267,597.00	\$ 2,365.00	\$ 234,135.00
16	Controlled Low Strength Flowable Grout Seal for 42" Pipe	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,070.00	\$ 15,070.00	\$ 8,465.00	\$ 8,465.00
17	Pile Bent (Complete)	EA	2	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3,512.00	\$ 7,024.00



Civil & Environmental Consulting Engineers  
 Danny J. Hebert, P.E., L.L.C.  
 14433 River Road  
 Hahnville, LA 70057  
 www.hebertengineering.com  
 phone: (985) 785-2380

**EXTENDED BID TABULATION  
 ST. CHARLES PARISH AMA DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS REBID  
 PARISH PROJECT No. P150801-2**

Prepared: December 14, 2021

BIDDER				Couvillion Group, LLC		Sealevel Construction, Inc.		M.R. Pittman Group, LLC		Industrial & Mechanical Contractors, Inc.		APC Construction, LLC	
BIDDER'S ADDRESS				371 Walker Rd., Belle Chasse, LA 70037		P.O. Box 1037, Thibodaux, LA 70302		171 I-310 Service Rd., St. Rose, LA 70087		757 Central Ave., Jefferson, LA 70121		1910 Peters Rd., Harvey, LA 70058	
LICENSE NUMBER				45955		33678		42296		26581		51053	
BASE BID TOTAL (From Page 2)				<b>\$2,267,705.00</b>		<b>\$2,331,163.00</b>		<b>\$2,534,406.00</b>		<b>\$2,795,852.00</b>		<b>\$2,878,174.23</b>	
Ref. No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
18	Concrete Headwall with Handrails	EA	1	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 18,167.00	\$ 18,167.00
19	Flap Gate (Waterman F-55 or Equal)	EA	1	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 22,955.00	\$ 22,955.00
20	1" Conduits for Telemetry	LF	280	\$ 100.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 102.25	\$ 28,630.00
21	Bar Screen and Footing (Complete)	LS	1	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 88,800.00	\$ 88,800.00	\$ 12,243.00	\$ 12,243.00
22	Steel Sheet Piles (PZ 27, Gr. 50 or Equal) (55' Long)	SF	3,218	\$ 48.00	\$ 154,464.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 193,080.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 135,156.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 212,388.00	\$ 49.36	\$ 158,840.48
23	Steel Sheet Piles (PZ 27, Gr. 50 or Equal) (60' Long)	SF	7,560	\$ 42.00	\$ 317,520.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 453,600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 362,880.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 582,120.00	\$ 49.27	\$ 372,481.20
24	Sheet Pile Walers & Struts (HP14x117)	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 47,500.00	\$ 56,298.00	\$ 56,298.00
25	Galv. Grating (Serrated McNichols GW200, 2" x 3/16" or Equal)	SF	251	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,040.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,550.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 28,865.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 26,857.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 26,355.00
26	Galv. Grating (Smooth McNichols GW200, 2" x 3/16" or Equal)	SF	180	\$ 65.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 13,140.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 20,880.00
27	Bar Grating Walkway Supports (C8x11.5, W14x34, C12x30)	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 59,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,869.00	\$ 34,869.00
28	Pump Platform Bracing, Steel Channel (C12x30, C10x15.3, W10x49)	LS	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$ 51,001.00	\$ 51,001.00
29	Removable Railing	LF	22	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 11,330.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 4,774.00	\$ 316.00	\$ 6,952.00
30	A-36 Steel (Angles, Plates & Misc. Steel w/ Coating)	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,760.00	\$ 48,760.00
31	Project Sign	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,288.00	\$ 3,288.00
32	Pump Station Deck Light	EA	2	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,330.00	\$ 22,660.00	\$ 13,164.00	\$ 26,328.00
33	Allowance for Relocation of Infrastructure	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>				-	\$ 2,267,705.00	-	\$ 2,331,163.00	-	\$ 2,534,406.00	-	\$ 2,795,852.00	-	\$ 2,878,174.23



Civil & Environmental Consulting Engineers  
 Danny J. Hebert, P.E., L.L.C.  
 14433 River Road  
 Hahnville, LA 70057  
 www.hebertengineering.com  
 phone: (985) 785-2380

**EXTENDED BID TABULATION  
 ST. CHARLES PARISH AMA DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS REBID  
 PARISH PROJECT No. P150801-2**

Prepared: December 14, 2021

<b>BIDDER</b>				<b>Couvillion Group, LLC</b>		<b>Sealevel Construction, Inc.</b>		<b>M.R. Pittman Group, LLC</b>		<b>Industrial &amp; Mechanical Contractors, Inc.</b>		<b>APC Construction, LLC</b>	
<b>BIDDER'S ADDRESS</b>				371 Walker Rd., Belle Chasse, LA 70037		P.O. Box 1037, Thibodaux, LA 70302		171 I-310 Service Rd., St. Rose, LA 70087		757 Central Ave., Jefferson, LA 70121		1910 Peters Rd., Harvey, LA 70058	
<b>LICENSE NUMBER</b>				45955		33678		42296		26581		51053	
<b>BASE BID TOTAL (From Page 2)</b>				<b>\$2,267,705.00</b>		<b>\$2,331,163.00</b>		<b>\$2,534,406.00</b>		<b>\$2,795,852.00</b>		<b>\$2,878,174.23</b>	
<b>Ref. No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total</b>
34	Alt. #1 - Heavy Duty Automatic Bar Screen Cleaner (Complete)	LS	1	\$ 485,000.00	\$ 485,000.00	\$ 525,000.00	\$ 525,000.00	\$ 380,000.00	\$ 380,000.00	\$ 367,290.00	\$ 367,290.00	\$ 431,543.00	\$ 431,543.00
35	Alt. #2 - Tie-Back Sheet Pile Wall System (Complete)	LS	1	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 620,000.00	\$ 739,900.00	\$ 739,900.00	\$ 611,000.00	\$ 611,000.00	\$ 911,600.00	\$ 911,600.00	\$ 780,010.00	\$ 780,010.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				-	\$ 3,372,705.00	-	\$ 3,596,063.00	-	\$ 3,525,406.00	-	\$ 4,074,742.00	-	\$ 4,089,727.23